
Gavallér

Vintage

Volume

Variety

Alcohol

Acidity

Residual sugar

Dry extract

PH

Vineyard

Harvest

Fermentation

Aging

Date of bottling

Closure

Vegan

2020

0,75l

100% Merlot

13 %

4,5 g/l

1 g/l

27,5 g/l

3,82

Palkonya: Weingarten

By hand at the beginning of October

In tub with added yeast

14 months in Hungarian
oak barrels

2021 May

Diam cork

No


