Gavallér

Vintage	2020
Volume	0,751
Variety	100% Merlot
Alcohol	13 %
Acidity	4,5 g/l
Residual sugar	1 g/l
Dry extract	27,5 g/l
PH	3,82
Vineyard	Palkonya: Weingarten
Harvest	By hand at the beginning of October
Fermentation	In tub with added yeast
Aging	14 months in Hungarian oak barrels
Date of bottling	2021 May
Closure	Diam cork
Vegan	No

Esisai

VILLÁNYI Gavallér

